Bus

Bus 2-45 (73) ﬁwmﬁammﬁadu - denunns;Buengkum Na-

tional Housing - Saphan Phut

Direction

mso‘ﬁmmmmﬁadu;Opposite Bueng Kum Market —
nisadzwIUNNg;Saphan Phut Bus Station

62 stops

Open route schedule

msoﬁ]mmmﬂﬁ\afiu;Opposite Bueng Kum Market
asvuuzaeLds Iny 37;0pposite Soi Serithai 37
T99138uFU25;Chinawon School
aaeyILFe;Soi Boonwiset

aeds lne 10;Soi Serithai 10

auifiaauTantiufian - 18 lne 2;Lumpini Condotown Nida
- Serithai 2

Tavsauindawaun;Pichaipattana School
#im1;Nida

Snedunyidas (doadne);Sri Bunruang Temple (Serithai
Side)

ﬁauLLﬂnmqﬂxﬂ;Before Bangkapi intersection
inavuaaau1ened;The Mall Bangkapi
wiinlAsarans1a;Makro Lat Phrao

TOUANANI) 142;Soi Ladprao 142

afaua1AWs17 136;Soi Lat Phrao 136

ALY sW.19511;Opposite Vejthani Hospital
afaua1aws13 130;Lat Phrao Soi 130

nauLana1aws1a 101;Before Lat Phrao101 Intersection
araga1ANs1? 126;Soi Lat Phrao 126

aaua1ans1) 122:Lat Phrao Soi 122

mnaw

(
' Fiu 19 i
; 4 22
AL

Go to website

Route schedule

mo{lmmmmﬁadu;Opposite Bueng Kum Market —
nisadzNIUNNg;Saphan Phut Bus Station

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: msﬂ‘ﬁmmmmﬁodu;Opposite Bueng Kum Market
Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

Uinnsa u.2812

0.2-05 [

. 211

e : 578

0. 2:06 /
. u.Z-10 194 r
ualiaj .y o/ 0. Zog A
uuNUS" gz Mt W &
N / &4 304
e ',_?'3 1 14 B
L H2N0 7
uronsiy i 7 ! \
—c e i AJ. \ 25
i # I i-'_,?.
ASVINWUK]
1001
are 100 208 ] ] it
304 26 nn:z AtsArA
- | i / Ha55r
wssUs: Lo f
o o 1
g . Filsviwiia 10
g (LS @ OpenStfeetMap contributors

2-45(73) — ﬂwmﬁammﬁﬁrﬁu - dEWuwns;
Buenakum Mational Housing - Saphan Phut

BusMaps



https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-45-73-1922044379-1516087934
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-45-73-1922044379-1516087934
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-45-73-1922044379-1516087934

ALY 'iw.mﬂw';ﬂ;Lat Phrao Hospital (Opposite)

w¥a8a1AWs17 112;Soi Lat Phrao 112
afaua1aws1n 106;Soi Lat Phrao 106
m5oiﬁuﬁn°ﬁaﬂmwéwa;0pposite Big C Ladprao
afaua1aws1? 90;Lat Phrao Soi 90

wanmandafuinas;Healthy Living Center

UIUNaNLEaY Wees1N 9-a1aws19;Baan Klang Muang Ur-
banion Rama 9-Ladprao

nuuﬁumsm‘szﬁ;lntharaphon Road

afaatlsvnguusssu 2;Soi Pradit Manutham 2
Tswusuiaadirsa;Sc Park Hotel
ndmanyssmana-Usshnguysssu (edszanafic);After
Pracha Uthit-Pradit Manutham Intersection (Pracha Uthit
side)

m\‘l‘ﬂmsﬁaﬂawm‘sﬂimga;Opposite Soi Sahakarnpramoon

aine ey adun.;Bmta Hg Terminal

asvtuiingdnansn SarmnAlen;Opposite Big C Extra
Ratchadaphisek

ATNUIUDFWATUIR Jan1ALen;Opposite Esplanade
Ratchadapisek

msoﬂ]mamumumﬁu;Embassy of China (Opposite)
mwﬁmmmmaq‘m%m;Opposite Yu Charoen Market

mso‘ﬁmmmm‘u"izyﬁmm;Khwan Phatthana Market (Oppo-
site)

Tuanuswszwdinn;Fatima Catholic Church
unandiuiay (81a1s 7);Din Daeng Flat (Building 7)
uwanfiulay (a1m15 5);Din Daeng Flat (Building 5)

AN TsIEHURYasyd990;Opposite Piboon
Prachasan School

asndineu 1.1l.4;0pposite Office of the Narcotics
Control Board

Iamneniu;Wat Taphan

mwsﬁmnuu‘swﬁq; Rang Nam Road (Opoosite)



AIvINAUNIFILAI5U5EmIN; Indra Square Pratunam
(Opoosite)

o

iinds161%;Big C Rajdamri
zhﬁnmushsmum‘mﬁ;Royal Thai Police Headquarters
amuaum%;Siam Square

sunuAvuveanfi;National Stadium

Gﬁam}Wﬁmﬂﬁfﬁ 8;Soi Chulalongkorn 8

naILanFFLaY ;After Charat Mueang Intersection

anau 100 1 9rin4;Chulalongkorn University Centenary
Park

nauuendew1uLiday;Before Saphan Lueang Intersection
#A1asv9nunany;Central Labour Court

MRT #7281y (n1vaan 4);Mrt Hua Lamphong Station (Exit
4)

a9 in lnsfins;Opposite Wat Traimit
5w.Lﬁﬂu1ﬁ1;gaﬁ%;Thian Fah Foundation Hospital
wanaduys;Chaloemburi Intersection
AANALNNENI51Y; Yaowarat Old Market

a9 InFin;Opposite Wat Tuk

diiv (ﬁqﬁﬂmiié);Sampeng (Chakrawat side)

vhsﬂazwmww.i;Saphan Phut Bus Station



Direction

vi'ﬁﬂazwmwmﬁ;Saphan Phut Bus Station — mmmfiqriu;-
Bueng Kum Market

75 stops

Open route schedule

vi'ﬁnazwmwms;Saphan Phut Bus Station
1hnaaavnann;Pak Khlong Market

AaDvALTaILAN (ﬁoéwmoﬁ);Khlong Khu Mueang Doem
(Atsadang side)

MRT dugan;Mrt Sam Yot Station

wantadiad;S. A. B. Intersection

ARDIAN (ﬁoLa%mnﬁo);Klongthom (Charoenkrung Side)
wau 'l‘ﬁ“lhwnﬁ,;l'm Chinatown

wun'lun3dne; Maitri Chit Intersection

MRT #2871 Twy (nwaan 3);Mrt Hua Lamphong (Exit 3)
msosﬁmmauwmuﬂmﬂ;Opposite Central labor Court
naanadswundas;After Saphan Lueang Intersection
fAaagunsiug;Soi Soonthornphimon
nauuanasdfias;Before Charatmueang Intersection
m\‘l‘ﬁm‘ﬁaﬂamamsnl 10;0pposite Soi Chulalongkorn 10
wantdauWa;Charoen Phon Intersection

dontiumaTuladunuiu;Pathumwan Institute of Technolo-
ay

viafal ausssuurengamwuniuag;Bangkok Art and Cul-
ture Center

dunufuinas;Siam Center
IaUnuIusu;Wat Pathum Wanaram

[ Fundaian (30l 1);Central World (Stop 1)
Funsaian (a0l 2);Central World (Stop 2)
ﬁumﬁaum';ﬂﬁz@ﬁﬁ;lndra Square Pratunam

auusi1;Rangnam Road

Route schedule

vi'ﬁnazwmwmﬁ;Saphan Phut Bus Station — mmmﬁodu;-
Bueng Kum Market

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: viﬁnaxwmw‘vm;Saphan Phut Bus Station
Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-2-45-73-1922044379-1516087934

as9TNTAnzwaL;Wat Taphan (Opoosite)

dninvau U.1.4.;Office of the Narcotics Control Board
Tse3uuRyalszanassm;Piboon Prachasan School
d#antiuswuna;Rajanukul Institute

AN TuROUIWSEWAHNT;Fatima Catholic Church (Oppo-
site)

natnueyWeun;Khwan Phatthana Market
mmmatjm%zy;Yoo Charoen Market
Wa%@um’;ﬁ;Foﬂune Town

#n1uymdu;Embassy of China

aNaIUIR SEa1Alen;Esplanade Ratchadapisek
findsnagnsn Sua1Aln;Big C Extra Ratchadaphisek
Aueimusssuunalszunene; Thailand Cultural Center
do1unain1ud;Embassy of Korea

Tsvusuiudu 2;Peep In 2 Hotel
uﬁmanmﬁ%ﬁu;Aﬂer Meng Jai intersection
sataniilin;Soi Supanimit

waddN15U52ya;Soi Sahakarnpramoon

nauusnyszeaiid-Usshnguysssu (Avdszanaiie);Before
Pracha Uthit-Pradit Manu Tham Intersection

AN TIIUSUEFU9A;Opposite SC Park Hotel
T‘ﬁ';'guuama%nﬂr;Motorway showroom
aaulsvAngunsssn 3;Soi Pradit Manutham 3
Taa5uayMA15;Smooth Car Showroom

auudvanasAsen (AvssRuguysssu);Sangkhom
Songkrao Road (Pradit Manutham side)

AN 71 aww%mﬁuﬁ;Latphrao 71 Apartment
&uNnad 1;Suan Wangthong 1
hnnaangasaiansn 71 ;Latphrao 71
afaua1aws1n 79;Lat Phrao Soi 79

ﬁﬂ‘ﬁaﬁﬂW%ﬂ’J;Big C Lat Phrao



ATILINLDLAIANT 106;0pposite Soi Lat Phrao 106
afaua1ans1n 89;Soi Lat Phrao 89

afaua1Ans17 93;Lat Phrao Soi 93

‘Sw.a’IﬂW';’l’J;Lat Phrao Hospital

afaua1Aws13 97;Soi Lat Phrao 97

afaua1ans1n 99;Soi Lat Phrao 99

afata1Ans13 101;Lat Phrao Soi101

ADUANANIT 101/2;Soi Lat Phrao 101/2

afaua1aws13 107;Lat Phrao Soi 107
sW.as11;Wetthani Hospital

afauanaws13 113;Lat Phrao Soi 113
Gl‘S\T‘]]’]JJLLﬁﬂTﬂ‘ia’mW%’l'J;OppOSite Makro Ladprao
(Susnsawana;N Mark Plaza

aaeds Ine 3;Soi Serithai 3

LAVEARADITU (wWam 28);Khlong Chan Housing (Flat 28)
Tsvsauuivnezil;Bang Kapi School
mswjmﬁﬁ'];Opposite Nida

A9 5 uRSaWau;Opposite Pichai Pattana School

auﬂﬁﬂauiﬂmaﬁ finn-1&3 e Lumpini Condo Town
Nida-Serithai

aaelds ne 23;Soi Serithai 23
Gaeds lne 25;Soi Serithai 25
m5\1‘1]1:&5\1L'%ﬂu‘?iu'mﬁ;Chinawon School (Opposite)
gaeds lne 37;Soi Serithai 37

natndenu;Bueng Kum Market



2-45 (73) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wang Thonglang

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



